SUD |

WOHNUNG 1

WOHNUNG 2
WOHNUNG 3

WOHNUNG 4
WOHNUNG 5

WOHNUNG 6

WOHNUNG 7

109
62t
89t

5Tne
141w

155n

60nt

WOHNENSEMBLE

CHIEMGAU SUD

11 EXKLUSIVE EINHEITEN / 2 WOHNHAUSER

€ 764.000, -
€ 474.000,-
€ 699.700.-

€ 397.500.-
€ 1.079.000.-

€ 1.199.800.-

€ 464.000,-

VERKAUFT
1 STELLPLATZ

1 STELLPLATZ
1 TG
1 STELLPLATZ
1 STELLPLATZ
1 TG
271G

1 STELLPLATZ

| & I

/
GARTEN

GARTEN

GARTEN
TERASSE
WHIRLPOOL

TERASSE
WHIRLPOOL

BALKON



SUD 1

WOHNUNG 1

WOHNUNG 2

WOHNUNG 3

WOHNUNG 4

156nt

/1t

107wt

112nt

€ 1.198.000.-

€ 795.000.-

€ 837.000.-

€ 869.000,-

1 CARPORT
1 STELLPLATZ
1 CARPORT
1 STELLPLATZ
1 CARPORT
1 STELLPLATZ
1 CARPORT
1 STELLPLATZ

GARTEN

GARTEN

BALKON

BALKON



