#### WOHNENSEMBLE

# CHIEMGAU SÜD 1&II

### 11 EXKLUSIVE EINHEITEN / 2 WOHNHÄUSER

#### SÜDI

109 m²	€ 764.000, -	VERKAUFT	/
62m²	€ 474.000,-	1 STELLPLATZ	GARTEN
89 m²	€ 699.700,-	1 STELLPLATZ	GARTEN
		1 TG	
51 m²	€ 397.500,-	1 STELLPLATZ	GARTEN
141 m²	€ 1.079.000,-	1 STELLPLATZ	TERASSE
		1 TG	WHIRLPOOL
155m²	€ 1.199.800,-	2 TG	TERASSE
			WHIRLPOOL
60m²	€ 464.000,-	1 STELLPLATZ	BALKON
	62m² 89m² 51m² 141m²	62m² € 474.000,- 89m² € 699.700,-  51m² € 397.500,- 141m² € 1.079.000,-  155m² € 1.199.800,-	62m² € 474.000,- 1 STELLPLATZ  89m² € 699.700,- 1 STELLPLATZ  1 TG  51m² € 397.500,- 1 STELLPLATZ  141m² € 1.079.000,- 1 STELLPLATZ  1 TG  155m² € 1.199.800,- 2 TG

## SÜD II

WOHNUNG 1	156m²	€ 1.198.000,-	1 Carport 1 Stellplatz	GARTEN
WOHNUNG 2	71 m²	€ 795.000,-	1 CARPORT 1 STELLPLATZ	GARTEN
WOHNUNG 3	107m²	€ 837.000,-	1 Carport 1 Stellplatz	BALKON
WOHNUNG 4	112m²	€ 869.000,-	1 CARPORT 1 STELLPLATZ	BALKON